Welfare Reform Survey

Q1 Do you think it’s right that people can
get more in welfare than the average family
earns working?

Answered: 140 Skipped: 1

Unsure .

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 12.14% 17
No 78.57% 110
Unsure 9.29% 13
Total 140
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Welfare Reform Survey

Q2 Do you agree that welfare reform should
be implemented now?

Answered: 140 Skipped: 1

Unsure I

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 72.86% 102
No 22.86% 32
Unsure 4.29% 6
Total 140
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Welfare Reform Survey

Q3 Do you want to see a referendum on our
membership of the European Union?

Answered: 128 Skipped: 13

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 57.81% 74
No 28.13% 36
Unsure 14.06% 18
Total 128
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Welfare Reform Survey

Q4 Thinking nationally, who do you trust
the most with the UK economy?

Answered: 128 Skipped: 13

David Cameron

and George...
Ed Miliband
and Ed Balls
Unsure
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
David Cameron and George Osborne 60.94% 78
Ed Miliband and Ed Balls 13.28% 17
Unsure 25.78% 33
Total 128
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Welfare Reform Survey

Q5 Which of these national and regional
issues are of most concern to you?

Answered: 128 Skipped: 13
Immigration

Europe

Devolution of
corporation ...

Economy and
jobs

Pensions

Education and
skills

Lack of
opposition a...

Welfare

Crime and

anti-social...

Affordable

housing

The deficit

and debt

The NHS

Taxation

Culture and

arts

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
L 32.81% 42
Immigration

Europe 22.66% 29
17.19% 22

Devolution of corporation tax powers



Economy and jobs

Pensions

Education and skills

Lack of opposition at Stormont

Welfare

Crime and anti-social behaviour

Affordable housing

The deficit and debt

The NHS

Taxation

Culture and arts

Total Respondents: 128
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75.00%

29.69%
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37.50%

28.91%
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37.50%

57.03%

32.03%

14.06%
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Welfare Reform Survey

Q6 What other issues, local, regional or
national are of concern to you?

Answered: 50 Skipped: 91

718



Answer Choices
Name
Company
Address
Address 2
City/Town
State/Province
Postcode
Country
Email Address

Phone Number

Welfare Reform Survey

Q7 About you

Answered: 87 Skipped: 54
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Responses

100.00%

1.15%

1.15%

0.00%

1.15%

1.15%

100.00%

1.15%

100.00%

1.15%

87

87

87
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